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199907160002
97801

07/16/1999
09:29:09

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COVINGTON,
CHRISTOPHE
R

199308110002
37301

199907160002
99031

07/16/1999
12:31:08

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SCHLOSSER,
MARK D

199705300001
67591

199908120003
39181

08/12/1999
10:13:51

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALL, DON L 199703030000
64591

199908120003
39261

08/12/1999
10:20:17

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KEPLER,
MICHAEL S

199806030002
03121

199908120003
39291

08/12/1999
10:24:16

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KLINKER,
HERBERT W
JR

199903040000
91111

199908170003
44321

08/17/1999
08:17:50

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802060000
40481

199908250003
55701

08/25/1999
10:13:24

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MARSHALL,
THOMAS C

199807070002
54921

199908170003
44351

08/17/1999
08:33:26

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199711030003
57691

199908250003
55711

08/25/1999
10:15:37

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOBBS,
STEVEN

199904070001
45741

199908170003
44371

08/17/1999
08:33:28

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199712010003
89501

199908170003
44391

08/17/1999
08:33:30

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199801090000
07481

199908170003
44381

08/17/1999
08:33:29

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199712010003
89171

199908170003
44401

08/17/1999
08:33:32

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199801260000
26611

199908170003
44441

08/17/1999
08:33:37

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802100000
45861



199908170003
44411

08/17/1999
08:33:33

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802050000
38411

199908170003
44431

08/17/1999
08:33:35

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199801300000
31771

199908170003
44461

08/17/1999
08:33:39

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802170000
51861

199908170003
44471

08/17/1999
08:33:40

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803020000
70641

199908170003
44511

08/17/1999
08:33:46

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803170000
93071

199908170003
44491

08/17/1999
08:33:43

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199808240003
28031

199908170003
44551

08/17/1999
08:33:51

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802200000
57641

199908170003
44531

08/17/1999
08:33:49

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802020000
33311

199908170003
44581

08/17/1999
08:33:55

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802050000
39741

199908170003
44571

08/17/1999
08:33:54

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199803310001
12711

199908170003
44561

08/17/1999
08:33:53

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199802240000
61071

199908170003
44631

08/17/1999
08:34:01

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199811190004
60261

199908250003
56251

08/25/1999
01:22:52

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TAPSCOTT,
GRACIE L

199608160002
66981



199908170003
44891

08/17/1999
10:07:04

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FISHER,
JEFFERY J

199711100003
67761

199908170003
44911

08/17/1999
10:16:03

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TYLER,
LARRY DON

199305210001
47241

199908260003
56791

08/26/1999
08:48:30

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199810290004
25181


