Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907160002 97801	07/16/1999 09:29:09	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COVINGTON, CHRISTOPHE R					199308110002 37301	·
199907160002 99031	07/16/1999 12:31:08	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHLOSSER, MARK D					199705300001 67591	
199908120003 39181	08/12/1999 10:13:51	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, DON L					199703030000 64591	
199908120003 39261	08/12/1999 10:20:17	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KEPLER, MICHAEL S					199806030002 03121	
199908120003 39291	08/12/1999 10:24:16	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KLINKER, HERBERT W JR					199903040000 91111	
199908170003 44321	08/17/1999 08:17:50	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199802060000 40481	
199908250003 55701	08/25/1999 10:13:24	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MARSHALL, THOMAS C					199807070002 54921	
199908170003 44351	08/17/1999 08:33:26	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199711030003 57691	
199908250003 55711	08/25/1999 10:15:37	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOBBS, STEVEN					199904070001 45741	
199908170003 44371	08/17/1999 08:33:28	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199712010003 89501	
199908170003 44391	08/17/1999 08:33:30	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199801090000 07481	
199908170003 44381	08/17/1999 08:33:29	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199712010003 89171	
199908170003 44401	08/17/1999 08:33:32	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199801260000 26611	
199908170003 44441	08/17/1999 08:33:37	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199802100000 45861	

199908170003 44411	08/17/1999 08:33:33	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802050000 38411	
199908170003 44431	08/17/1999 08:33:35	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199801300000 31771	
199908170003 44461	08/17/1999 08:33:39	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802170000 51861	
199908170003 44471	08/17/1999 08:33:40	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199803020000 70641	
199908170003 44511	08/17/1999 08:33:46	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199803170000 93071	
199908170003 44491	08/17/1999 08:33:43	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199808240003 28031	
199908170003 44551	08/17/1999 08:33:51	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802200000 57641	
199908170003 44531	08/17/1999 08:33:49	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802020000 33311	
199908170003 44581	08/17/1999 08:33:55	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802050000 39741	
199908170003 44571	08/17/1999 08:33:54	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199803310001 12711	
199908170003 44561	08/17/1999 08:33:53	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199802240000 61071	
199908170003 44631	08/17/1999 08:34:01	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199811190004 60261	
199908250003 56251	08/25/1999 01:22:52	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TAPSCOTT, GRACIE L			199608160002 66981	

199908170003 44891	10:07:04	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FISHER, JEFFERY J			199711100003 67761	
	10:16:03	COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TYLER, LARRY DON			199305210001 47241	
		COLONIAL MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor		MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			199810290004 25181	